

诺德消费升级灵活配置混合型证券投资基金托管协议修订对照表

(上接A4版)

Table with 3 columns: 修订内容, 修订前, 修订后. Contains detailed amendments to the fund's custody agreement, covering sections like 一、基金合同当事人, 二、基金合同的效力, 三、基金合同的变更, etc.

(上接A4版)

Table with 3 columns: 修订内容, 修订前, 修订后. Contains detailed amendments to the fund's custody agreement, covering sections like 一、基金合同当事人, 二、基金合同的效力, 三、基金合同的变更, etc.